FINANCIAL EXPRESS

FEDBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. AUCTION NOTICE

SERVICES LTD., has decided to conduct Auction of Gold ornaments belonging to accounts (mentioned below) which have become overdue or which have defaults or margin breach customers. The Auction would be held at respective Branches specified below on Wednesday 27-07-2022 between 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 p.m. This would continue till the auction process is over.

Ludhiana Baba Than Singh 0161-46503664 FEDGL03810000354, 0000563, 0000706, 0000950, 0000932, 0000927 Ludhiana Dugri 01615049247 FEDGL04460000212, 0000217, 0000178 Ludhiana Haibowal 0161 - 5090206 FEDGL03850000306, 0000956, 0001034, 0000936, 0001022, 0000923, 0001013, 0000479, 0000973, 0000665, 0001012, 0000468, 0001014, 0000469 Patiala - Leela Bhawan 0175-5188001 FEDGL03620000737, 0000747, 0001049, 0001755 Rajpura 01762-520885 FEDGL03560000859, 0000900, 0000908, 0000920, 0001301 1764505445/7837426334 **FEDGL0419**0000043, 0000476, 0000548, 0000530, 0000532, 0000550, 0000544, 0000538, 0000533, 0000571, 0000408 **Zirakpur** 01762511883 FEDGL03820000455, 0000458, 0000469, 0000446, 0000700, 0000691, 0000713, 0001255

Change in Venue or Date, if any will be displayed on our Website www.fedfina.com. All bidders participating will be intimated subsequently with respect to acceptance or rejection of bids submitted by them. Customer who want to release their ornaments shall visit at the base branch wherein the ornaments were pledged by the customer or contact at the number mentioned above on/or before 26-07-2022 subject to the terms and condition applicable.

Auction will be conducted at respective branches, in case the auction does not get completed on the given date due to any reasons, the auction in respect thereto shall be conducted on subsequent working days at district level branch after displaying the details on our Website. No further communication shall be issued in this regard.

Dated: 16-07-2022 For, sdl- Authorised Signatory Fedbank Financial Services Ltd., Place: Punjab



E-Tender Notice (Open Tender Enquiry for Domestic Bidding) Tender Enquiry No: HO (Contracts) / Conversion of Lines / Bacheli /

2022/835 dated 16.07.2022 [MSTC Ref. No.: NMDC/HO/39/22-23/ET/274]

NMDC Limited, a "NAVARATNA" Public Sector Company under Ministry of Steel, Govt. of India invites online bids from domestic bidders who fulfil the Pre-Qualification Criteria for the work of 'CONVERSION OF 05 NOS. OF MV OVERHEAD POWER LINES INTO UNDERGROUND CABLING SYSTEM AT RAILWAY YARD OF BIOM - BACHELI' on item

CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT

The detailed NIT and Bid documents including pre-qualification requirements can be viewed and / or downloaded from 16.07.2022 to 17.08.2022 from the following websites:

- NMDC website: www.nmdc.co.in
- 2. Central Public Procurement Portal: http://www.eprocure.gov.in 3. MSTC portal: https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/

nmdc/buyer login.jsp

For accessing the bid document from NMDC website, the bidder has to register as "New User" at NMDC's website link https://nmdcportals.nmdc.co.in/nmdctender

For accessing the bid document from MSTC, bidder has to register as 'New Vendor' at MSTC website link https://www.mstcecommerce.co.in/ eprochome/nmdc/buyer login.isp and search Tender Number NMDC/HO/39 /22-23 /ET/274. For further help, refer to 'Vendor Guide' given in MSTC website.

The bidders are requested to submit their bids online through MSTC Limited website only. The details of submission of bid through online are given in NIT.

The bidders are required to visit the NMDC website / CPP portal / MSTC

website on regular basis for corrigendum, if any, at a future date. For further clarification, Chief General Manager (Contracts), NMDC Ltd. Hyderabad can be contacted on fax: 040-23534746, Tel: 040-2353 2800, email: contracts@nmdc.co.in For and on behalf of NMDC Ltd

Chief General Manager (Contracts)

हर एक काम देश के नाम

इस्पाती इरादा

Consolidated

HATHWAY BHAWANI CABLETEL & DATACOM LIMITED

Registered Office: 805/806, Windsor, 8th floor, Off CSTRoad, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400098 CIN: L65910MH1984PLC034514 Tel No: 022 40542500 Fax No. 022 40542700 Website: www.hathwaybhawani.com; Email: investors.bhawani@hathway.net EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 Rs. in Lakhs

		SA 20, 07 H			19 19				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Quarter ended March 31, 2022	2021	Year ended March 31, 2022	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Quarter ended March 31, 2022	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	80.07	89.54	104.89	389.31	80.07	89.54	104.89	389.31
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period								
ı	(before Tax and Exceptional items)	0.53	23.35	31.17	100.31	0.53	23.35	31.17	100.31
3	Share of net Profit / (Loss) of Joint venture accounted								
	for using the equity method	-	-	-	-	(4.86)	(3.17)	(7.35)	(6.24)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax								
	(after Exceptional items)	0.53	23.35	31.17	100.31	(4.33)	20.18	23.82	94.07
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax								
	(after Exceptional items)	0.40	20.11	23.32	85.95	(4.46)	16.94	15.97	79.71
6	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the Period								
	(comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax								
	and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.40	19.71	23.40	85.79	(4.46)	17.29	16.05	80.30
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital								
ı	(Face value of Rs.10/- each)	810.00	810.00	810.00	810.00	810.00	810.00	810.00	810.00
8	Earnings Per Share -								
	(Basic, Diluted and not annualised) (in Rs.)	0.00	0.25	0.29	1.06	(0.06)	0.21	0.20	0.98
No	tes:-	- 2						2	2

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the first quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.hathwaybhawani.com)

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on July 15, 2022. For Hathway Bhawani Cabletel & Datacom Ltd

Place: Mumbai Date: July 15, 2022

Name of

Authorised

9873303102

सेन्ट्रल बैंक ऑफ इंडिया Central Bank of India

Name of the

Regional Office Delhi (North) 1398, First Floor, Chandni Chowk, Delhi-110006. Tel: 011-23832226

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE (Under SARFAESI Act 2002)

Date & Type of

Demand Notice Date &

Rs. in Lakhs

₹ 0.81

Lacs

₹ 0.10

Lacs

Sd/-

Vatan Pathan

Director & Chief Executive Officer

DIN: 07468214

APPENDIX- IV-A [SEE PROVISO TO RULE 9(1)] SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the borrower(s) and guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged / charged to the secured creditor, the Physical / Symbolic Possession of which have been taken by the Authorized officer of Central Bank of India, secured creditors, will be sold on 05.08.2022 "As is where is", "As is what is" and "whatever there is" basis for recovery of dues to the Central Bank of India from below mention Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s). The Reserve Price and earnest money deposit (EMD) is displayed against the details of respective properties. For detailed terms

and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in: www.centralbankofindia.co.in or https://ibapi.in

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTIES TO BE AUCTIONED ON 05.08.2022 (15 DAYS NOTICE)

Description of Property &

Possession Branch Officer/B.M Amount Dues (Rs. in Lakhs) Account Owner Name MR. ABHISHEK Plot / Khasra No. 295, Three and Half SAHIBABAD 09.10.2020 ₹ 20.00 AYAN 21.12.2019 **GHAZIABAD** Storeyed Residential Building, Savitri Rs.48.81 Lakh Mobile: (Physical GARMENTS Lacs 9999467512 Enclave, Mangal Bazar Road, Pooja + Other Charges Possession) ₹ 2.00 Applicable Colony, Village Pavi Sadakpur, Pargana Lacs deductions/ Loni, Dist. Ghaziabad, U.P. Area 100 Sq. ₹ 0.25 repayments Yards (Owner Mrs Hasina Begum) Lacs MR SACHIN RAJ KUMAR Ground Floor, Built On Plot No. 69. ₹ 5.08 SUBZI MANDI 24.05.2017 29.04.2015 TOMAR Part of Khasra No.12, Rs.8.20 Lakh DELHI (Physical Lacs Situated at Shatabdipuram Colony, Other Charges Mobile: GUDDAN Possession) ₹ 0.51 Village-Dasna, Ghaziabad, Applicable 9999467445 Lacs deductions/ U.P. Area-290 Sq. Ft ₹ 0.05 repayments (Owner-Raju Kumar) Lacs MR ASHOK 20.12.2021 ₹ 8.74 VASUNDHRA JAGAT Residential Flat, 198-C, 3" Floor, 23.07.2020 GHAZIABAD MANGAL Rs.12.83 SINGH (Physical Kamna, Vaishali, Ghaziabad, Lacs Lakh Mobile: Possession) ₹ 0.87 Area 28.74 Sq Mtrs Other Charges 9873303102 Lacs (Owner Lalita Devi W/o Jagat Singh) Applicable ₹ 0.10 deductions/ Lacs VASUNDHRA MR ASHOK Residential Flat, 1st Floor (Without Roof 20.12.2021 ₹ 12.95 VISHAL 02.09.2020 GHAZIABAD MANGAL Rights), Part of Rudra Niwas on Khasra Rs.18.78 KUMAR (Physical Lacs No.380, Indergarhi, Vill. & Paragna Dasna, Lakh Mobile: SHARMA & Possession) ₹ 1.30 Other Charges 9873303102 PREMLATA Ghaziabad, Area 70 Sq.m Lacs Applicable (Owner Vishal Kumar Sharma and SHARMA ₹ 0.15 deductions/ Premlata Sharma) Lacs VASUNDHRA MR ASHOK PUSHPENDER Second Floor Flat, SF-4, Four Story 28.10.2020 ₹ 8.10 07.07.2018 GHAZIABAD MANGAL Rs.14.09 KUMAR (Physical Building, Plot No B-5/1, DLF Ankur Vihar, Lacs Mobile: Lakh Possession)

E-AUCTION DATE: 05.08.2022. TIME: 12:00 NOON TO 4:00 PM WITH AUTO EXTENSION OF 10 MINUTES

(Owner-Pushpender Kumar)

Area 37.16 Sqm

Near Shiv Vatika Temple Loni Ghaziabad

Last Date & Time of Submission of EMD and Documents (Online) On or Before: 04.08.2022 Upto 4:00 PM. Bidder will register on website: https://www.mstcecommerce.com and upload KYC documents and after verification of KYC documents by the service provider, EMD to be deposited in Global EMD Wallet through NEFT/RTGS/Transfer (after generation of challan from https://www.mstcecommerce.com).

The auction will be conducted through the Bank's approved service provider "https://www.mstcecommerce.com" E-auction will be held "As is where is", "As is what is" and "whatever is there is" basis. For detailed terms and conditions please refer to the link provided in www.centralbankofindia.co.in

NOTICE FOR SUB STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER RULE 9(1) OF SARFAEST ACT 2002 The borrowers/guarantors/ mortgagors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with upto date interest and ancillary expenses before the date of e-auction, failing which the property will be auctioned/sold and balance dues, if any, will be

Secured Creditor or Auction Platform {https://mstcecommerce.com} Helpline No.-033-22901004.

recovered with interest and cost. DATE: 16.07.2022 PLACE: DELHI

Authorised Officer, CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA. R.O. (North), Chandni Chowk, Delhi

Other Charges

Applicable

deductions/

repayments

Zonal Office, Noida: D-211/2, Sector-61, Noida-201301. Phone: 0120-2583586, Fax: 0120-2583592 Branch: Noida-10 Branch (e-AB) इंडियन बैंक **Indian Bank** Notice under Sec.13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial

Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 🔔 इसाहाबाद **ALLAHABAD** Notice under Sec. 13(2) of The Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002, Sent on following dates by Regd. Post / Speed Post / Courier to the following Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor in respect of following Loan account/s with Indian Bank concerned branch.

As mentioned below committed default in repayment of loans to the tune of amount mentioned below with further interest/cost at the agreed rate till date of repayment. The Bank issued notice under the Act on following date calling upon you to repay the outstanding amount as mentioned below. The notice was sent to you by *Read. post/*Courier/*Speed Post/ has been returned unserved.

You are called upon to pay the dues amount as mentioned below together with interest from till date of payment within 60 days from the date of this notice failing which Bank will be constrained to exercise its rights of enforcement of security interest as against the secured assets given in the schedule hereunder. This Notice is without prejudice to any other right remedy available to the Bank.

ŀ	Sr. Names of the Borrowers & Guarantors No.	Description of the property mortgaged	Date of Demand Notice Amount outstanding
	1. Borrower/Mortgagor: Nagina Devi (deceased) W/o Lt. Om Prakash Address- LIG FLAT No 140-B, Motia Khan, Paharganj, Delhi-110055, BB-208, Nabi Karim Paharganj, New Delhi – 110055. CGHS, C&A Section CZ, 9-C G Road, New Dehi Through her legal Heirs: (i) Mr. Sanjay S/o Late Nagina Devi, (ii) Mr. Ravindra Kumar S/o Late Nagin Devi (iii) Mrs. Seema D/o Late Nagina Devi, (iv) Mrs. Poonam D/o Late Nagina Devi, (v) Mrs. Radha Devi (Vi) Mrs. Rekha D/o Late Nagina Devi (Known to Bank by local enquiry) Address- LIG FLAT No 140-B, Motia Khan, Paharganj, Delhi-110055 2. Co-Borrower: Meera Devi (deceased) W/o Natthi Lal, Address- H. No- BB 168, Basti Bagriya Nabi Kareem, Paharganj, Swami Ram Tirth Nagar, Central Delhi, Delhi-110055. BB-168, Marwari Basti, Nabi Karim, New Delhi - 55 Through her legal Heirs: a. Mr. Natthi Lal husband of Meera Devi (Known to Bank by local enquiry) Address- H. No- BB 168, Basti Bagriyan, Nabi Kareem, Paharganj, Swami Ram Tirth Nagar, Central Delhi, Delhi-110055. BB-168, Marwari Basti, Nabi Karim, New Delhi - 55 BB-168, Marwari Basti, Nabi Karim, New Delhi - 55 BB-168, Ashok Basti, Nabi Karim, New Delhi - 55 BB-168, Ashok Basti, Nabi Karim, New Delhi - 55 BB-168, Ashok Basti, Nabi Karim, New Delhi - 55	North: As per conveyance deed. South: As per conveyance deed. East : As per conveyance deed. West : As per conveyance deed.	Thirteen Lakhs Seventy Thousand Two hundred Seventy Four Only) as on 06.07.2022 Date of NPA: 25.04.2018 Date of Demand Notice Same 07.07.2022
١	DATE: 08.07.2022, PLACE: NOIDA	AUTHORIZ	ED OFFICER, INDIAN BAN

 पे हो कार्रवाड़ को को प्रवर्तत Punjab & Sind Bank पंजाब एण्ड सिंध बैंक (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम) (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

Where service is a way of life

MEGA ZONAL OFFICE: First Floor, E-AUCTION Satguru Tower, CP47A, Sector-E. (Sale through Jankipuram, Lucknow E-Auction only)

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES ON 17.08.2022 FROM 12:00 PM TO 01:00 PM LAST DATE & TIME OF SUBMISSION OF EMD AND DOCUMENTS ON / BEFORE 16.08.2022

Sale of immovable property/ies mortgaged to Bank under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (No. 54 of 2002)

Whereas, the Authorized Officer of Punjab & Sind Bank has taken possession of the following property/ies pursuant to the notice issued under Section 13(2) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 in the following loan account with right to sell the same on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS and AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" for realization of Bank's dues plus interest as detailed hereunder and whereas consequent upon failure to repay the dues, the undersigned in exercise of power conferred under Section 13(4) of the said Act proposes to realize the Bank's dues by sale of the said property/ies. The sale will be done by the undersigned through e-auction platform provided at the Web Portal (https://www.bankeauctions.com)

SI. No.	Name of the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s)	Amount Claimed in Notice Demand Notice Date Possession Date	Details of Property/ies	EMD Bid Increase Amount
	Authorised Officer: Sh. Abhay Mihir, Chief Manager, P Ro Details of NEFT/RTGS for EMD: PSIB0000483 (IFSC)			P Road, Kanpur bb.: 8191971000
1	Borrower: M/s Jagan & Co. (TILES) Plot No. 844, Factory Area Fazalganj, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh-208007. Partner/Mortgager: Mohan Das Seth S/o Mr. Banarsi Das Seth, R/o 113/209, Swaroop Nagar, Kanpur. Partner/Guarantor: 1. Smt. Savita Seth W/o Mr.	as on 07.10.2021	All the part and parcel of Premises No. 4/274-A, Chak No. 04, Purana Kanpur, Kanpur Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, Area: 297.13 Sq.Mt., Owner: Mr. Mohan Das Seth S/o Banarsi Das Seth in the office of Sub Registrar(II), Kanpur Nagar, District-Kanpur Nagar, Boundaries: East: 20 Feet wide Passage thereafter House of T.N.	₹ 27.00.000/-
	Mohan Das Seth,	20.11.2021 11.04.2022		
	 Smt. Shruti Seth W/o Mr. Sachin Malhotra, 3. Smt. Saloni Seth W/o Mr. Aseem Seth, All R/o 113/209, Swaroop Nagar, Kanpur Nagar. 		Aggarwal West: Part of Premises No. 4/274-A Owned by JP Srivastava North: Part of Premises No. 4/274-A South: H. No. 4/274-A(3)4	

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

- 1. To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorised Officer, there is no encumbrance on any property. However, the intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding the encumbrances, title of property(ies) put on auction and claims/ rights/ dues/ affecting the property, prior to submitting their bid. The property is being sold with all the existing and future encumbrances whether known or unknown to the bank. The Authorised Officer/ Secured Creditor shall not be responsible in any way for any third party claims/ rights/ dues. 2. The interested bidders who require assistance in creating Login ID & Password, uploading data, submitting Bid Documents, Training/
- Demonstration on Online Inter-se Bidding etc., may contact M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd, Sale executive numbers : Mithalesh kumar, mobile number- 7080804466/9935955925Helpline number: 0124-4302020, 7291981124 / 1125 / 1126, Help Line e-mail ID: support@bankeauctions.com.
- Only buyers holding valid User ID/ Password and confirmed payment of EMD through NEFT/ RTGS shall be eligible for participating in the e-Auction process.
- 4. The e-auction will take place through web portal https://www.bankeauctions.com/psb on the time specified in the e-auction notice 5. The bidders are advised to go through the detailed Terms & Conditions of e-Auction Process available on the Web Portal of M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd., https://www.bankeauctions.com and https://punjabandsindbank.co.in before submitting their bids and taking part in the e-Auction.

STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE TO THE BORROWER AND GUARANTOR (L/Rs) UNDER RULE 8(6) OF SARFAESI ACT, 2002 The borrower/ guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with upto dated interest and ancillary expenses before

the date of e-Auction, failing which the property will be auctioned/sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost. Authorised Officer, Punjab & Sind Bank Date: 16.07.2022

बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा BANK OF BARODA

Name of the

Regional office: Sanjay Place, Agra Mob. 8477009315

Description of Properties

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

EMD

Date of

Demand Notice

[Appendix IV-A (Provision to Rule 8(6) & 6(2)] Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties E-Auction Sale Notice for sale of Immovable Assets under the securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and

Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision of Rule 8 (6) & 6 (2) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantors(s) that the below described immovable Property mortgaged/charged to the Bank of Baroda, the Symbolic possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Bank of Baroda, will be sold on "As is where is, As is what is", and "Whatever there is" basis for realization of the debts due to Bank, Further details of property are mentioned below: Type Reserve Price

Borrowers/Guarantors & Address	Dues	Description of Froperties	Poss- ession	Bid Increment Amount
M/s Shakti Traders, and Partners: Mr. Shishu Pal Singh Yadav and Mrs. Shashi Yadav.	11.05.2022 Rs 4,35,03,625.96 plus interest	acquisition of land by N.H2 land, Boundaries : East- Prop of	Physical ossession	Rs. 1,41,63,000/- Rs. 14,16,300/- Rs. 10,000/-
goes in Road winding)		Kh. No. 71 Smt. Shashi Yadav, West- Land of Sh. Mahaveer ay for Villages, South- Road N.H.2 (Land of Sh. Shishupal Yadav 71M situated at Mauza Kuberpur, Tehsil Etmadpur Distt. Agra.		D- 444.04.000
(measuring area: 1049.55 Sq Mtrs) rer two parts because of road goes from mic of Smt. Shashi Yadav, West- Land of S	naining land after ad Idle of the property, E mt. Shashi Yadav, N art-2) 797.28 Sq Mtr	equisition of land by J.P. Group and N.H2 Land was divided in Boundaries: As Per Valuation (Part-1) 252.27 Sq mtr, East- Land orth- Prop. of Sh. Ram Niwas, South- Yamuna Express Way/Sub s, East- Land of Smt. Shashi Yadav, West- Land of Smt. Shashi	Phy Poss	Rs. 1,11,94,000/- Rs. 11,19,400/- Rs. 10,000/-
(measuring area: 1049.67 Sq Mtrs) rer two parts because of road goes from mic of Sh. Shishu pal Yadav, West- Land Express Way/Sub Way for Villages, As	maining land after ad idle of the property, E of Smt. Shashi Yada Per Valuation (Part	71M situated at Mauza Kuberpur, Tehsil Etmadpur Distt. Agra. equisition of land by J.P. Group and N.H2 Land was divided in Boundaries: As Per Valuation (Part-1) 306.51 Sq mtr, East- Land av, North- Prop. of Sh. Ram Niwas and other's, South- Yamuna -2) 743.16 Sq Mtrs, East- Land of Sh. Shishu pal yadav & Petroloress Way/Sub Way for Villages, South- Road N.H-2		Rs. 1,12,80,000/ Rs. 11,28,000/- Rs. 10,000/-
(measuring area: 1049.63 Sq Mtrs) rem parts because of road goes from the p Shashi Yadav, West- Land of Smt. Shash	aining land after acq roperty, Boundaries ni Yadav, North- Prop art-2) 851.20 Sq Mt r	71M situated at Mauza Kuberpur, Tehsil Etmadpur Distt. Agra. uisition of land by J.P. Group and N.H2 Land was divided in two: As Per Valuation (Part-1) 198.43 Sq mtr, East- Land of Smt. o. of Sh. Ram Niwas and other's, South-Yamuna Express Way/Subrs, East- Land of Smt. Shashi Yadav, West- Land of Smt. Shashi buth- Road N.H-2	Physical Possession	Rs. 1,11,52,000/ Rs. 11,15,200/- Rs. 10,000/-
of Mr. Shishu pal singh Yadav S/o Mr. remaining land after acquisition of land because of road goes from middle of th Manish Agarwal, West- Land of K no. 7 Express Way/Sub Way for Villages, As I	Jagat Ram Verma, a by J.P. Group and N.H e property, Boundar 1M of Smt. Shashi Y Per Valuation (Part-	/5M at Mauza Kuberpur, Tehsil Etmadpur, Distt. Agra in the name dmeasuring area: 1687.60 Sq Mtrs (out of Area: 4897.50 Sq Mtr. d2 and Leased out Property to IOC, Land was divided in two parts ies: As Per Valuation (Part-1) 703.12 Sq mtr, East- Land of Sh. adav, North- Prop. of Sh. Shishupal Singh Yadav, South- Yamuna 2) 984.38 Sq Mtrs, East- Land of Sh. Manish Agarwal, West- Land Vay/Sub Way for Villages, South- Petrol pump of IOC.	Physica Possessic	Rs. 1,82,99,000/ Rs. 18,29,900/- Rs. 10,000/-
	oundaries as Under	13/290G measuring area: 244.44 Sq Yard, Situated at Sita Nagar (As per Sale Deed): East: Other's House, West: Ahuja Hospital, Parishad	Constructive Possession	Rs. 1,87,77,000/ Rs. 18,77,700/- Rs. 10,000/-

DATE OF E-AUCTION: 23.08.2022, Time:02:00 Pm to 06:00 Pm

The sale will be done by the undersigned through e-auction platform provided at the Website https://www.mstcecommerce.com on the date and time mentioned above. The interested bidders may submit EMD through DD/NEFT or RTGS, in which case it should reach the respective EMD Collection Account latest by 20.08.2022 The intending Bidders/Purchasers are required to participate in the E-Auction process at e-Auction Service Provider's website https://www.mstcecommerce.com. This service Provider will also provide online demonstration/training on e-Auction on the portal. The Sale Notice containing the General Terms and Conditions of Sale is available/published in the Banks websites/webpage portal. https://ibapi.in and http://www.mstcecommerce.com

For further details of Terms & Conditions of Sale Please refer to link provided in Secure Creditor-https://www.bankofbaroda.com STATUTORY 15/30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER RULE 8(6) & 6(2)/RULE 9(1) OF SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2002 This may also be treated as notice u/r 8(6) & 6(2)/Rule 9(1) of Security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 to the borrower/s and guarantor/s of the said loan about the holding of E-Auction Sale on the above mentioned date.

Date: 16.07.2022 Authorised Officer



For All Advertisement Booking Call : 0120-6651214









